Foundation for the School District of the City of St. Charles



General Donation Form

Donor Information (please print):

Total Amount of Donation:	
Name:	Please make checks payable to: SCSD Foundation
Address:	Mail the check and this form to:
	SCSD Foundation
Phone:	PO Box 1544
Email:	St. Charles, MO 63302-1544

Thank you for supporting the Foundation for the School District of the City of St. Charles with your donation. Your gift will enable us to fund teacher grants to further student growth through classroom innovation.

The Foundation is a Section 501 (c) (3) tax exempt organization that supports the St. Charles School District by providing grants to classroom teachers for innovative ideas to improve teaching and learning. Your donation to the Foundation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law (no goods or services have been provided in exchange for your donation).